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2024-2025 School Calendar

Nurturing Souls. Enriching Minds.

7901 Bay Branch Drive
The Woodlands, Texas 77382
281-296-0300 (Fax) 281-296-7236
https://ap.school/

MEET THE TEACHER
Thursday, August 8, 4:00-6:00 PM

PARENT INFORMATION NIGHTS
Thursday, August 22: Early Childhood & Elementary
Thursday, August 29: Middle School

STUDENTS

Monday, August 12: First Day (1/2 Day)
Thursday, May 15: 8th Grade Graduation
Thursday, May 22: Last Day Pre-K-7th (1/2 Day)

GRADING PERIODS (Nine Week Quarters)
1st Semester

August 12 - October 10 (41.5 Days)
October 15 - December 20 ( 43 Days)

2nd Semester

January 7 - March 7 (40 Days)

March 17 - May 22 (44.5 Days)

MS EXAMS

Midterms: December 16, 17, 19

8th Grade Finals: May 9, 12, 13

6th & 7th Grade Finals: May 15, 16, 19

FALL CONFERENCES
Friday, September 20
Thursday, February 13

INCLEMENT WEATHER/EMERGENCY DAYS

Days missed for emergencies or inclement
weather will be taken from scheduled Holidays

or Staff Development days, if needed.

SAVE THE DATES

Friday, November 22: Grandparents Day
Saturday, February 8: Steps for Students
Saturday, March 1: GALA

Tuesday, May 20: Field Day (1/2 Day)

SCHOOL OFFICES CLOSED

June 30 - July 4, 2025

February 2025
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|:| Staff Development

-National Catholic Schools Wee
|:|Early Release (12:00 Noon)

[ ]early childhood (PK3, PK4, Kinder)
Student Holiday

O Beyond the Bell (Closes at Noon
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